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NORTHWOODS ELEMENTARY PTA
2016­2017 Contact List

VOTING MEMBERS

Elected Officers

President Chip Pope northwoodspta.pres@gmail.com

1st Vice President Crystal Hartzell northwoodspta.vp@gmail.com

Secretary Chavon Stroud northwoodspta.secretary@gmail.com

Treasurer Beatrice Le Pechoux northwoodspta.treasurer@gmail.com

VP of Membership Laura Doyle northwoodsmembership@gmail.com

Principal & Faculty

Principal Robin Wahl rwahl@wcpss.net

Teacher Representative (K–2) Pamela Maloney pmaloney@wcpss.net

At­Large/Teacher Rep. (3–5) Sharon Stingley sstingley@wcpss.net

Standing Committee Chairs

Cultural Arts Beatrice Le Pechoux northwoodsprograms@gmail.com

5th Grade Activities Tiffany Kolinski northwoods5th@gmail.com

No­Fuss Fundraising Amber Farrelly northwoodsnofuss@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation Kristen Hall northwoodsstafflove@gmail.com

Volunteer Coordinator (Room Parent Liaison) Betsy Patterson northwoodsvolunteers@gmail.com

NONVOTING MEMBERS



Special Committee Chairs

Accelerated Reader Ashley Seppala northwoodsAR@gmail.com

Adopt­a­Spot Jill Lamb jillmlamb3@gmail.com

Advocacy Heather Griffin­Dolciney northwoodsadvocate@gmail.com

Annual Giving Coordinator OPEN northwoodsfundraising@gmail.com

Audit Committee OPEN x3 northwoodsPTAaudit@gmail.com

Bike to School Carolyn Couch northwoodsbiketoschool@gmail.com

Book Fair Tiffany Kolinski northwoodsbookfair@gmail.com

Bulletin Board Ruby Torres northwoodsbulletinboard@gmail.com

Business Sponsor Coordinator Manisha Patel manishachauhanpatel@hotmail.com

Festivals (International Night/STEAM) Brooke McCarthy  Nesptafestivals@gmail.com

Fitness Club Meredith Taylor mctaylor0107@gmail.com

Hero Day/Career Day OPEN northwoodsheroday@gmail.com

Nominating Committee OPEN x3 northwoodsnominations@gmail.com

Reflections Brooke McCarthy northwoodsPTAreflections@gmail.com

Safe Routes to School Tiffanie Taylor tiffaniemiller@gmail.com

School Garden Leigh Williams koalatygarden@gmail.com

School Picnic Leigh Williams  leighwilliams@gmail.com

School Store Christine Allen Ckingallen@gmail.com

Spanish Club Crystal Hartzell northwoodsspanishclub@gmail.com

Spirit Night Coordinator Karla Green karlagreen@bellsouth.net

Spirit Wear Kristen Hall northwoodsspiritwear@gmail.com

Walk to School Juliette Brundige northwoodswalktoschool@gmail.com
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Webmaster Patrick Tart koalatyweb@gmail.com

Wellness Coordinator Jen Zerda northwoodswellness@gmail.com

Yearbook Greg Couch grcouch@gmail.com
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